
.VIRGINIA
MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

January 3-9
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle AuctionReceipts: 4,756.

Trend: 1.00-3.00higher.
South & Southwest Va.

January 3-9
Report supplied by VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
57 00-69.00, 500-700 lbs. 55.00-66.00,
700-1000 lbs. 53.75-60.50. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 59.00-68.50, 500-700 lbs.
59.50- 700-1000 lbs. 50.00-62.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 52.00-65.50, 500
700 lbs. 48.00-52.50, 700-1000 lbs.
53 25-57.00.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 44.00-53.25, 500-700 lbs. 44.00
54.00. 700-900 lbs. 45.00-53.00. Large
1 300-500 lbs. 46.00-54.50,500-700lbs.
46.50- 700-900 lbs. 49.00-51.00.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 41.00-50.50,500
700 lbs. 43.00-50.25, 700-900 lbs.
40.00.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
January 3-9

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

55.0065.50, 500-700 lbs. 57.0065.00,
7001000 lbs. 55.0063.75, Large 1
300500 lbs. 60.0066.00, 500700 lbs.
58.0064.50,7001000 lbs. 55.0059.50.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 53.0062.50,500

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales
Location; Ephrata RD 4. 1
mile N. on North State St,
Ephrata.

“ws x
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots ofgood Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00 P.M.-DairySale.
7:00P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call; Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from bank.

VINTAGE
SALES STABLES, INC.

Livestock Trucking
SERVICE

7 Tractor and Trailers
To Serve You

Local and Long Distance
Call Day or Night:

215-458-5060or 458-8518
or 717-442-4181

L. Robert Frame, Manager

f Livestock market and auction news
700 lbs. 55.5061.00, 7001000 lbs.
52.5057.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 46.0056.00, 500700 lbs. 47.00
55.00. 700900 lbs. 44.0052.25, Large
1300500 lbs. 48.0055.00,500700lbs.
45.5057.00, 700900 lbs. 44.0053.00.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 45.00-56.00,500
700 lbs. 55.00.’

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; Steens-
Good 2-3 55.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS; Utility &

Commercial 24 33.0043.00, few
44.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3 22.50
31.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS- 1&2
40.0044.50.

LAMBS: High Choice & Prune
64.25, Choice 60.75, Feeder Lambs
Choice 62.00, Slaughter Ewes 25.00
26.50; Head Ewes 28.50.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 47.85,
Sows 1-338.0047.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, January 5

Report suppliedby auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-

M&L-l 300500 lbs. 60.0066.00, 500
700 lbs. 57.5063.50, 7001000 lbs.
55.0059.25, Holstein 3001000 38.50
42.25; S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 50.00
56.50, 500700 lbs. 51.0058.00; 700
1000 lbs. 51.0056.00. Feeder Bulls-
M&L-l 7001000 lbs. 58.5061.00,500
700 lbs. 48.0054.00; 7001000 lbs.
49.5050.00. Heifers: M&L-l 300500
lbs. 47.0051.50, 500700 lbs. 47.00
51.50, 700800 lbs. 44.0047.50. S-
-1&M&L-2 500700 lbs. 44.0047.50.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 73.M?
Good 57.0058.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 46.5051.75.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, January 2

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Steady prices. No Choice offered.
Good 55.00-57.00; Medium 54.00
down. Heifers- Good 46.0048.25;
Medium 40.0045.00. Cows- $l.OO
higher. High Yield 40.0041.75;

STOCK COWS: Baby Calves
30.0080.00,mostly 35.0060.00.

r ATTENTION 1
(Starting January6 I

HAY & STRAWSALE I
I 12:00 Noon I
= HeldEvery Wednesday g1 Location: Westend of Avondale at the |
I intersection of Baltimore Pike and Route |i 4l i| Auctioneer; X
i Steve Petersheim, Lie. #AU-001349-L I
f Harvey2LMartin hJ

Wood or
Steel

Average 36.00-39.00; Big Middle
32.00- Fatty Herf. 31.00-36.00;
Shelly 33.00 down. Fat Bulls- $2.00
lower. Good 47.00-50.75; Medium
43.00- Veal Calves- Mostly
steady. Choice 86.00-94.00; Good
75.00- Medium 65.00-74.00;
Farm Hfrs. 50.00-55.00; Farm
Bulls 60.00-69.50; Light Calves
42.00- Weak Calves 41.00
down. Lambs- Few offered. Good
63.00-

STOCKER; Steers- 300-550 lbs.
Mostly steady prices. Choice 56.00-
57.50; Good 52.00-55.00; Medium
47.00- Culls 46.00 down.
Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice 54.00-
56.00; Good 50.00-53.00; Medium
49.00 down. Heifers (All Weights)-
Choice 48.00-52.00; Good 43.00-
47.00; Medium 38.00-42.00. Bulls-
Choice 52.00-53.50; Good 46.00-
51.00; Medium 45.00 down. Pigs,
Hd.- Good run $2.00 higher. 20-30
lbs. 24.00-34.00; 40-70 lbs. 35.00-
49.00. Slaughter Hogs- $1.50 lower.
200-245 lbs. 48.50-49.50; 260-325 lbs.
46.50-49.50; 180-195 lbs. 44.(XM7.00.

Sows- 450-600 lbs. 42.00-46.25 ; 300-
400 lbs. 38.0041.00.

East Coast Carlot
Wednesday, January 9

Report suppliedby USDA
Compared to Tuesday’s close;

Prime Special Fed Veal steady
with Monday’s last test: Inshipped
1.00to 2.00 lower than Friday’s last

test. Choice and Prime Lamb not
established, generally steady tone.
Boneless Beef not tested, weak
undertone.

Veal Beef
Prime (Special Fed)

HideOn 225 Head
220-280 lbs. 155.00, few 157.00,

steady-3.00 higher.
Goodand Choice

Boning Type
Hide On

NORTHEASTERN SUP-
PLIERS; 65-75 lbs. 84.00-86.00,
steady with Monday; 56-64 lbs.
82.00- 45-54 lbs. 80.00-82.00;
35-44 lbs. 78.00-80.00; 34 lbs. down
76.00-

INSHPPED: 71-80 lbs. 83.00-
85.00, 1.00-2.00 Iowa: than Friday;
61-70 lbs. 81.00-83.00; 51-60 lbs.
79.00- 41-50 lbs. 77.00-79.00;
30-40 lbs. 75.00-77.00.

YEAR-END SALE

10% OFF
Reg. Price

HAY WAGONS
Offer Ends 1-26-85

3 Sizes Available...l6’, 18’, 20’
with or withoutrunning gear

• Also will fit sides ontoyour flat wagon

STOLTZFUS WOODWORK
RD 2. Box 2280, Gap. PA 17527

717-442-8972

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves toLouis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

per»onne>

MFD.
BY;


